
9-15-18
LG-Score

Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X X-1 X-2 X-3

1 Phil Peterson 2 4 48 48 47 143 1 1
2 Bill Hubina 1 1 49 46 47 142 2 1 1
3 Barry Bluhm 1 4 45 48 49 142 1 1
4 Bill Bonser 1 5 46 47 48 141 2 1 1
5 Barry Moss 2 3 49 49 41 139 2 1 1
6 Keith Cottrell 2 2 46 46 46 138 4 1 1 2
7 Don Nielson 1 3 42 47 47 136 3 2 1
8 Mike Sosenko 1 6 42 45 42 129 0
9 Leroy Johnson 1 2 47 45 36 128 0

10 Vic Kretsinger 2 1 40 38 44 122 0
11 Gene York 2 5 41 44 35 120 0
12 Jon Blackman 2 6 34 30 41 105 0

LG-Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Phil Peterson 2 4 2.4910 1.5550 2.5610 2.2023
2 Barry Moss 2 3 2.4170 1.8130 2.5430 2.2577
3 Bill Hubina 1 1 2.4490 2.0500 2.4210 2.3067
4 Don Nielson 1 3 3.7080 3.1590 1.9800 2.9490
5 Bill Bonser 1 5 4.8570 2.2000 2.1710 3.0760
6 Keith Cottrell 2 2 3.0420 4.2650 2.8440 3.3837
7 Jon Blackman 2 6 1.9190 2.4960 5.8120 3.4090
8 Barry Bluhm 1 4 3.8680 3.5710 3.3060 3.5817
9 Vic Kretsinger 2 1 3.8940 4.5340 3.1600 3.8627

10 Leroy Johnson 1 2 4.8420 4.2100 3.5160 4.1893
11 Mike Sosenko 1 6 3.9450 4.0820 4.8250 4.2840
12 Gene York 2 5 6.3710 4.7620 7.9340 6.3557



HG-Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Total X X-1 X-2 X-3

1 Phil Peterson 2 4 97 96 90 283 3 1 2
2 Bill Bonser 1 5 98 92 83 273 4 4
3 Mike Sosenko 1 6 90 91 91 272 3 3
4 Don Nielson 1 3 89 88 94 271 2 2
5 Leroy Johnson 1 2 82 93 93 268 3 1 2
6 Bill Hubina 1 1 86 95 86 267 4 4
7 Barry Bluhm 1 4 94 92 80 266 2 2
8 Jon Blackman 2 6 90 84 88 262 1 1
9 Keith Cottrell 2 2 92 30 92 214 1 1

10 Barry Moss 2 3 81 16 88 185 1 1
11 Gene York 2 5 83 15 69 167 1 1
12 Vic Kretsinger 2 1 89 47 86 133 4 1 3

HG-Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Group1 HG-Group2 HG-Group3 HG-AvgGrp

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 2.7500 2.4060 3.8000 2.9853
2 Mike Sosenko 1 6 3.6860 3.2500 4.1440 3.6933
3 Leroy Johnson 1 2 3.5180 4.2880 3.7350 3.8470
4 Phil Peterson 2 4 2.1930 4.6040 4.9510 3.9160
5 Barry Moss 2 3 3.5720 3.5050 6.1580 4.4117
6 Bill Hubina 1 1 2.5850 4.7460 5.9500 4.4270
7 Barry Bluhm 1 4 4.4550 5.1920 5.2140 4.9537
8 Don Nielson 1 3 6.4280 5.5620 4.6660 5.5520
9 Jon Blackman 2 6 4.5400 4.7240 9.6050 6.2897

10 Keith Cottrell 2 2 3.4150 14.3570 5.8300 7.8673
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 1 5.2030 17.4700 8.1670 12.8185
12 Gene York 2 5 9.8610 41.7460 12.3120 21.3063



Two Gun Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate. X-Count

1 Phil Peterson 2 4 143 283 426 4
2 Bill Bonser 1 5 141 273 414 6
3 Bill Hubina 1 1 142 267 409 6
4 Barry Bluhm 1 4 142 266 408 3
5 Don Nielson 1 3 136 271 407 5
6 Mike Sosenko 1 6 129 272 401 3
7 Leroy Johnson 1 2 128 268 396 3
8 Jon Blackman 2 6 105 262 367 1
9 Keith Cottrell 2 2 138 214 352 5

10 Barry Moss 2 3 139 185 324 3
11 Gene York 2 5 120 167 287 1
12 Vic Kretsinger 2 1 122 133 255 4

Two Gun Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Bill Bonser 1 5 3.0760 2.9853 3.0307
2 Phil Peterson 2 4 2.2023 3.9160 3.0592
3 Barry Moss 2 3 2.2577 4.4117 3.3347
4 Bill Hubina 1 1 2.3067 4.4270 3.3668
5 Mike Sosenko 1 6 4.2840 3.6933 3.9887
6 Leroy Johnson 1 2 4.1893 3.8470 4.0182
7 Don Nielson 1 3 2.9490 5.5520 4.2505
8 Barry Bluhm 1 4 3.5817 4.9537 4.2677
9 Jon Blackman 2 6 3.4090 6.2897 4.8493

10 Keith Cottrell 2 2 3.3837 7.8673 5.6255
11 Vic Kretsinger 2 1 3.8627 12.8185 8.3406
12 Gene York 2 5 6.3557 21.3063 13.8310

Match Winner WINNER
Place

1 Phil Peterson 7
2 Bill Bonser 12
3 Bill Hubina 17
4 Barry Moss 22
5 Don Nielson 23
6 Mike Sosenko 24
7 Barry Bluhm 25
8 Leroy Johnson 27
9 Keith Cottrell 31

10 Jon Blackman 36
11 Vic Kretsinger 42
12 Gene York 46
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